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Champaign County Jail

001081134

WF 5'05''140

01/22/2026

1:39 AM

Yes

CURTIS, AMANDA MARIE

CCSO AGG DUI/NO VALID INS Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set2026DTAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set2026DTAWOW/NA

OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEH Not Set2026TRAWOW/NA

001078564

BM 5'09''200

01/22/2026

3:46 AM

Yes

BURKS, CHRISTIAN ISIAH DEVONN

CCSO DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE Not Set2025MT1945/JUDGE DILL

001084431

WF 5'09''185

01/22/2026

4:08 AM

Yes

LAHNERS, LISA

ISP DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TURN SIGNAL Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

001084432

WM 5'02''145

01/22/2026

9:55 AM

Yes

DORMAN, BRANDON PAUL

CCSO THEFT/DISP MERCH/<$300/PRECONV Not Set25CF1438/NA

521157

WM 6'02''230

01/22/2026

1:10 PM

Yes

SOMMER, DALE SCOTT

CCSO AGG STALKING/VIO CIVIL / O/P Not Set2025CF759/NA

HRSMT/NO CONVERSATION/NO CNT Not Set24CF1616/NA

VIO STALK NO CONTACT ORDER/2+ Not Set25CF394/NA

001083222

WM 5'11''190

01/22/2026

1:11 PM

Yes

BROOKSHIRE, CODY NATHAN

CCSO AGG BATTERY/PUBLIC PLACE Not Set25CF756/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO LAND Not Set25CM163/NA
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Out of Facility

001084433

WF 5'05''175

01/22/2026

1:43 PM

Yes

YOUNG, REBECCA LYNN

CCSO POSS AMT CON SUB EXCEPT(A)/(D) Not Set25CF1222/NA

Total Out of Facility:1
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Champaign County Jail

001081909

WM 5'07''140

01/22/2026

2:17 PM

Yes

BOUSLOG, AARON JOSEPH

CCSO FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE Not SetNA/NA

1076112

BM 6'03''180

01/22/2026

2:44 PM

No

HYDE, MALIQUE DAQUON

UIPD BURGLARY Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

001084434

WM 6'02''225

01/22/2026

4:41 PM

Yes

LECRONE, DANNY LEE

CCSO DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set25DT517/JUDGE DILL

995894

BM 6'02''240

01/22/2026

4:42 PM

Yes

BUTLER, JAMES LYNN

CPD DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE Not Set23MT1936/Champaign County Sheriff's Office

001080838

WF 5'00''213

01/23/2026

12:16 AM

Yes

WHITE, ALLYSON RAHNAH

CCSO POSSESSION OF METH< 5 GRAMS Not Set25CF1353/Champaign County Sheriff's Office

27110

WM 5'11''180

01/23/2026

12:34 AM

Yes

SMITH, JOHN DALE

CCSO POSSESSION OF METH Not Set25CF514/NA

001084435

SM 5'07''145

01/23/2026

1:01 AM

Yes

SOLORZANO-PEREZ, WILMER ARMANDO

CCSO AGG FLEEING POLICE/21 MPH OVER Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

AGG FLEEING/2+ CON DEVICES Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

1028357

BM 5'06''155

01/23/2026

2:10 AM

Yes

BROWN, MARCUS RICKELL

CPD BATTERY/CAUSE BODILY HARM Not Set25CM215/JUDGE OLMSTEAD

1071295

BF 5'06''135

01/23/2026

2:52 AM

Yes

LACY, JACIRBI JALISA

CCSO CRIM TRESPASS REMAIN ON LAND Not Set24CM178/JUDGE OLMSTEAD

1031606

BM 5'11''145

01/23/2026

3:36 AM

No

WILLIAMS, MARCUS

UIPD AGG BATTERY/PUBLIC PLACE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

MOB ACTION/VIOLENCE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

AGG BATTERY/PUBLIC PLACE 10000.00/10% Cash Bond20CF1034/WILL CO

1076132

WM 5'10''130

01/23/2026

4:03 AM

Yes

HUGGINS, DAVID LEE

UIPD MOB ACTION/VIOLENCE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

AGG BATTERY/PUBLIC PLACE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

RESIST/OBSTRUCT WITH INJURY Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

POSSESSING A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA
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